
 

5.1.1 Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the Government and 
Nongovernment agencies and philanthropists year wise during last five years. 

 
 
 

Details 
 

S. 
NO 

Academic 
Year 

No. of Students benefited 
by scholarships and 

freeships provided by the 
Government 

Number of students 
benefited by non-

government agencies 
and philanthropists 

1 2022-23 44 74 

2 2021-22 21 76 

3 2020-21 0 62 

4 2019-20 0 50 

5 2018-19 0 44 

TOTAL 65 306 

 

S.NO. Category 

No. of students benefited by Scholarships / free-ships 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 Total 

1 SC Development 10 03 0 0 0 13 

2 ST Welfare 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 BC welfare 23 17 0 0 0 40 

4 EBC 04 01 0 0 0 5 

5 Minority 07 0 0 0 0 7 

6 

Non- 
Government 
Agencies and 
 Philanthropists 

74 76 50 62 44 306 

Total: 118 97 50 62 44 371 
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The following are the list of Students benefitted by the Govt  
for the Academic Year 2022-23 

 
S. 

NO. 
NAME OF THE STUDENT APPLICATION ID CLASS & YEAR CATEGORY 

1 Kalva Harika 202109856555 MSC (Statistics) / 2 year BC 

2 Rasula Prashanth 202109541661 MSC (statistics) / 2 year BC 

3 Padala Navya 202109343013 MSC (statistics) / 2 year BC 

4 Kadem Anusha 202109622043 MSC (statistics) / 2 year BC 

5 Arpula Divya Jyothi 202109543604 MSC (statistics) / 2 year BC 

6 Pillala Sandhya 202110530983 MSC (statistics) / 2 year BC 

7 Gunde Manasa Goud 202110511435 MSC (statistics) / 2 year BC 

8 Benigiri Sravan Kumar 202109680639 MSC (statistics) / 2 year BC 

9 G. Pavan kumar 202109692758 MSC (statistics) / 2 year BC 

10 Chaliganti Venkata Prasad 202108271573 MSC (statistics) / 2 year BC 

11 Emmadi Sreedevi 202110240367 MSC (statistics) / 2 year BC 

12 Banigallapathi Sai Sreeja 202109549575 MSC (Statistics) / 1 year BC 

13 Mallarapu Pallavi 202110647128 MSC (Statistics) / 1 year BC 

14 Peddoju Esther 202110537495 MSC (Statistics) / 1 year BC 

15 Pamidakula Saritha 202212405943 MSC (Statistics) / 1 year BC 

16 K. Gayathri 202210048128 MSC (Statistics) / 1 year BC 

17 Sabunkar Anusha 202209911313 MSC (Statistics) / 1 year BC 

18 Dasari Anil Kumar 202109578668 MA(Psychology) / 2 year BC 

19 Vemula Srimaharshi 202104125413 MA(Psychology) / 2 year BC 

20 Nagapuri Manoj 202109661011 MA(Psychology) / 2 year BC 

21 K. Sravanthi 202209987715 MA(Psychology) / 1 year BC 

22 Gandasiri Mounika 202210539337 MA(Psychology) / 1 year BC 

23 Aparapa Shirisha 202210334724 MA(Psychology) / 1 year BC 

24 Pottinagari Swetha 202110439168 MSC (Statistics) / 2 year SC 

25 Myathari Praneetha 202109665977 MSC (Statistics) / 2 year SC 

26 Katta Srikanth 202110478057 MA (psychology) / 2 year SC 

27 Sodadasu Priyanka 202210310304 MA (psychology) / 1 year SC 

28 Gouthami Kamble 202210818347 MA (psychology) / 1 year SC 

29 Vaddepally Venkatesh 202204432208 MA (psychology) / 1 year SC 

30 Daramalla Lavanya 202212456111 MA (psychology) / 1 year SC 

31 Ramarupula Niharika 202206431987 MA (psychology) / 1 year SC 

32 Bandaram Pravalika 202210089558 MSC (Statistics) 1 Year SC 

33 Nune Sumanjali 202209541070 MSC (Statistics) 1 Year SC 

34 Gundla Namratha 202112034601 MSC (Statistics) / 2 year EBC 

35 Surapureddy Suryapavan 202211083053 MA (Psychology) / 1 year EBC 

36 Rajannagiri Niharika 202212444197 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year EBC 

37 Kommidi Nireesha 202210806767 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year EBC 



 

38 Shazia Ahmed 202211007243 MA(Psychology) 1 year Minority 

39 Humera Md 202212415378 MA(Psychology) 1 year Minority 

40 Ameer Sultana 202212426551 MA(Psychology) 1 year Minority 

41 Merlyn Marvel 202212432744 MA(Psychology) 1 year Minority 

42 Lingala Joycy 202212456514 MA(Psychology) 1 year Minority 

43 Sidra Suhail 202211857833 MA(Psychology) 1 year Minority 

44 Maramreddy Arogyakavya 202212399832 MSC (Statistics) 1 Year Minority 

 

 
 

The following are the list of Students benefitted by the Govt 
for the Academic Year 2021-22 

 
S. 

NO. 
NAME OF THE STUDENT APPLICATION ID CLASS & YEAR CATEGORY 

1 Kalva Harika 202109856555 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

2 Rasula Prashanth 202109541661 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

3 Padala Navya 202109343013 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

4 Kadem Anusha 202109622043 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

5 Arpula DivyaJyothi 202109543604 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

6 Pillala Sandhya 202110530983 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

7 Gunde Manasa Goud 202110511435 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

8 Benigiri Sravan Kumar 202109680639 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

9 G. Pavan Kumar 202109692758 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

10 Chaliganti Venkata Prasad 202108271573 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

11 Emmadi Sreedevi 202110240367 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

12 Banigallapati Sreeja 202109549575 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

13 Mallarapu Pallavi 202110647128 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

14 Peddoju Esther Rani 202110537495 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year BC 

15 Dasari Anil Kumar 202109578668 MA ( Psychology) / 1 Year BC 

16 Vemula SriMaharshi 202104125413 MA ( Psychology) / 1 Year BC 

17 Nagapuri Manoj 202109661011 MA ( Psychology) / 1 Year BC 

18 Pottinagari Swetha 202110439168 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year SC 

19 Myathari Praneetha 202109665977 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year SC 

20 Katta Srikanth 202110478057 MA ( Psychology) / 1 Year SC 

21 Gundla Namratha 202112034601 MSC(Statistics) / 1 year EBC 

 
 



 

The Following are the list of Students benefitted by Non- Government Agencies and 
 Philanthropists for the Academic Year 2022-23 

 
S. 

No. 
Name Of The Student Application Id Trustee Name Amount 

1 P Namitha 201021540011 Lfdc 12600 

2 N Pavani 201022405068 Lfdc 27000 

3 Persis Ravuri 201020405020 Lfdc 26000 

4 G Nishanth 201022405036 Lfdc 42750 

5 K Pradeep 201020405046 Lfdc 24000 

6 Sravya Nageti 201021684001 Lfdc 17100 

7 A Sai Aditya Ram 201021487016 Lfdc 11400 

8 K Mary Sathwika 201021684046 Lfdc 27000 

9 Y Sai Preethi 201021684109 Lfdc 11400 

10 Sri Vishnu 201020684016 Lfdc 15300 

11 D Raj Kumar 201021467037 Lfdc 15600 

12 V Loknath Sai 201021405091 Lfdc 26000 

13 Gopi Bharath 201020684038 Lfdc 12750 

14 T Sai Shiva 201020401011 Lfdc 11750 

15 Aseel Hussian 201020405062 Lfdc 12000 

16 R Suman 201021405052 Lfdc 13000 

17 Harsha Vardhan Reddy 201020487006 Lfdc 5300 

18 Bindu Gupta 201021684031 Lfdc 28500 

19 Sowmya 201021405017 Lfdc 17000 

20 Prashanthi Reddy 201021684059 Lfdc 11400 

21 M Sushmitha 201020405043 Lfdc 12000 

22 R Revanth 201020684025 Lfdc 10200 

23 V Flora Grace 201020445012 Lfdc 11250 

24 Thakur Deepali Singh 201020401024 Lfdc 9400 



 

25 E Bala Sai Krishna 201020467016 Lfdc 24000 

26 Hema Latha 201021467028 Lfdc 20800 

27 Yeshwan Anthony 201020541010 Lfdc 8000 

28 K Arun 201021401002 Lfdc 24500 

29 T Vinay Reddy 201021445006 Lfdc 23500 

30 Kata Arogya Raju 201021684048 Lfdc 11400 

31 Palle Neha Sree 201020467012 Lfdc 9600 

32 G Bhavya 201021405011 Lfdc 20800 

33 B Tarun Reddy 201020684039 Lfdc 11400 

34 V S Harika 201021405012 Lfdc 10400 

35 V Lakshmi Bhavani 201021445003 Lfdc 9400 

36 V Rakesh 201020405018 Lfdc 14400 

37 A Ankitha 201021684076 Lfdc 5000 

38 Anto Tony 201022401002 Lfdc 10800 

39 K Stephen Paul 201022405051 Lfdc 11400 

40 Pranay Reddy 201022405080 Lfdc 28500 

41 Mohini 201020405090 Lfdc 10000 

42 Sahitya 201022468017 Lfdc 5700 

43 M N V M Vandana 201020405019 Lfdc 14400 

44 B Praneeth Abraham 201020405091 Lfdc 4800 

45 A Sai Koushik 201021401021 Lfdc 14700 

46 K Mahesh 201021487015 Lfdc 14250 

47 Choppa Mahesh 201020441007 Lfdc 30000 

48 Manoj Lakra 201020401026 Lfdc 23500 

49 A Hari Sriya 201020105010 Lfdc 12000 

50 B Sri Ram Nayak 201020401017 Lfdc 14100 

51 Veverl Catherena Gonsalvez 201021541007 Lfdc 12600 



 

52 Y Princy 201022540014 Lfdc 14100 

53 K Prany Goud 201021487014 Lfdc 17100 

54 P Selishia 201021467006 Lfdc 28500 

55 Prakrithi 201021541004 Lfdc 8400 

56 Sri Teja 201020405034 Lfdc 14400 

57 K Vennala 201020541008 Lfdc 11400 

58 Bhavani Vaddepalli 201020467028 Medha Trust 48000 

59 Chandana Kurva 201020474018 Medha Trust 49000 

60 Gayathri Nalla 201020467027 Medha Trust 48000 

61 Madhu Kommu 201020474017 Medha Trust 49000 

62 Sathivelu Gopi 201020467029 Medha Trust 48000 

63 Vaishnavi Teegala 201020468010 Medha Trust 48000 

64 Ankidolu Ramesh 201022405011 Megha Foundation 57000 

65 B. Uday Kumar Reddy 201022405022 Megha Foundation 57000 

66 Kotla Akash 201022684050 Megha Foundation 65000 

67 M. Ramanjaneyulu 201022684065 Megha Foundation 65000 

68 R. Sankirthana 201022684090 Smile Foundation 25000 

69 Gandamalla Bhavya Shree 201022684014 Smile Foundation 25000 

70 Mallika . G 201022407007 Smile Foundation 25000 

71 D. Maha Shruthi 201022405029 Smile Foundation 25000 

72 Nayakudi Pavani 201022405068 Smile Foundation 25000 

73 J . Shailaja 201022541008 Smile Foundation 25000 

74 Dyarangula Nandini 201022474003 Smile Foundation 25000 

 



 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SMILE FOUNDATION 161 B/4, 3rd Floor, Gulmohar House, Yusuf Sarai Community Centre, New Delhi - 110049 

Phone: +91 11 43123700 | Telefax: + 91 11 41354454 | Email: info@smilefoundationindia.org | Website: 
www.smilefoundationindia.org 

Smile Foundation recognises education as the main tool that empowers individuals to make informed choice, resist oppression and fight 

for their rights. The Foundation is therefore committed to provide deprived children with basic education so that their future is built on a 

strong foundation; enabling them to free themselves from the vicious cycle of ignorance, poverty, and disease. 

mailto:info@smilefoundationindia.org
http://www.smilefoundationindia.org/


 

The following are the List of Students Benefitted by Non- Government Agencies and 
 Philanthropists for the Academic Year 2021-22 

 
S. No. Name Of The Student Application Id Trustee Name Amount 

1 
KOMMAREDDY MARY 

SATHWIKA 
201021684046 LFDC 30000 

2 Nageti sravya 201021684001 LFDC 12000 

3 Khushi thakur 201021684024 LFDC 12000 

4 Prashanthi Reddy 201021684059 LFDC 12000 

5 BADDAM TARUN REDDY 201021684018 LFDC 12000 

6 AROGYA RAJU KATA 201021684076 LFDC 12000 

7 J ANKITHA 201021684076 LFDC 6000 

8 JERMY CHRISTIAN JOSEPH 201019684016 LFDC 12500 

9 R REVANTH 201020684025 LFDC 12500 

10 V Lakshmi Bhavani 201021445003 LFDC 8800 

11 N VISHNU PRIYA 201019445005 LFDC 7000 

12 V VINEETHA 201019445003 LFDC 7000 

13 M VEDAVAHI 201019445010 LFDC 8800 

14 FLORA GRACE 201020445012 LFDC 8800 

15 Varanasi Srinivas Harika 201020445012 LFDC 11000 

16 GANTEPAKA GLORY 201021405101 LFDC 13750 

17 Veeraboina loknath sai 201021405091 LFDC 27500 

18 GODUMALA BHAVYA 201021405011 LFDC 11000 

19 RAPOLU SUMAN 201021405052 LFDC 11000 

20 HARI SHRIYA 201020405010 LFDC 9400 

21 M VANDANA 201020405019 LFDC 9400 

22 M SUSHMITHA 201020405043 LFDC 10000 

23 B AKHIL 201020405008 LFDC 27000 

24 SREE TEJA 201020405034 LFDC 11750 

25 M.Phanindra 201019405051 LFDC 9400 

26 Tweena Muky 201019405011 LFDC 9400 

27 M PUJITHA 201019405036 LFDC 18800 

28 K MAHESH 201019405044 LFDC 28200 

29 Kalwala Arun 201021401002 LFDC 26000 

30 YASH VARMA 201019401032 LFDC 23000 

31 T SAI SHIVA 201020401011 LFDC 9200 

32 P AAKANSHA 201019401011 LFDC 11500 

33 K MANISH YADAV 201019401021 LFDC 11500 

34 D AHGILA YADAV 201019474031 LFDC 48000 



 

35 K EMMANUEL KLVIN 201019474039 LFDC 28800 

36 T SUDEENDRA SHARMA 201019474017 LFDC 19200 

37 SANDEEP JEROME ALFRED 201019474003 LFDC 18000 

38 CHOPPA MAHESH 201020441007 LFDC 22000 

39 HEENA KOUSAR 201019441007 LFDC 9600 

40 DATRIKA RAJKUMAR 201021467037 LFDC 11000 

41 mothukuri hemalatha 201021467028 LFDC 11000 

42 SELISHIA 201021467006 LFDC 25000 

43 E BALA KRISHNA 201020467016 LFDC 23500 

44 JESIKA YELLOLY 201018467034 LFDC 10000 

45 P ABHISHEK GUPTA 201019467004 LFDC 18800 

46 T SIDDHARTH 201019467017 LFDC 18800 

47 Vaishnavi tiwari 201021540005 LFDC 15000 

48 Pusthakala Namitha 201021540011 LFDC 11250 

49 Beverly Catherine Gonsalvez 201021541008 LFDC 10000 

50 M YESHWANTH ANTHONY 201020541001 LFDC 7000 

51 KRANTHI 201019263019 LFDC 18500 

52 PRADHAN 201019263006 LFDC 17940 

53 DILEEP 201019263035 LFDC 17940 

54 ATHUKURI TRIVENI 201019474008 MEDHA TRUST 48000 

55 AUSULA SWATHI 201019467012 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

56 BURUKALI NARESH 201019467010 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

57 CHAPALI MOHAN 201019467029 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

58 CHINTHAM ASWINI 201019474009 MEDHA TRUST 48000 

59 KASANI PRIYANKA 201019467011 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

60 KODIGANTI UMARANI 201019467013 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

61 MUSTIGOLA MADHU 201019474006 MEDHA TRUST 48000 

62 NAGARIUNAPU SRAVAN 201019474007 MEDHA TRUST 48000 

63 NAKINAMONI AKHILA 201019467009 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

64 NIRATI TULASI 201019467014 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

65 PAJJURI SIRISHA 201019467015 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

66 BHAVANI VADDEPALLI 201020467028 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

67 CHANDANA KURVA 201020474018 MEDHA TRUST 48000 

68 GAYATHRI NALLA 201020467027 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

69 MADHU KOMMU 201020474017 MEDHA TRUST 48000 

70 SATHIVELU GOPI 201020467029 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

71 VAISHNAVI TEEGALA 201020468010 MEDHA TRUST 47000 

 



R
s.2

S.
 Sig

na 

v.
 

uye
e 

. 

Rec
eive

d 

A
up

ee
s.

.g
he

sa
ns

..
. 

hon
ted

 Loc
al 

Su
per

ior
 / 

Pri
nci

pal
 

Lo
dè

lB
ur

sa
r 

TO
TA

L 

Ed
uc

ati
cn

a 

Sch
alav

shiç
p to

 

Ch
ad

a 

Pai
d 

to
w

ar
ds

 

Ch
eq

ue
 Rs. 

Ca
sh Rs.

 

Ch
equ

e No: 

...
0.

25
2.

03
.. Ban

k A/c No: 

.A
2

8
..

 PAN No:
 TIN No: 

Hea
d o

f 
Ac

co
un

t: 

Sch
ela

nsh
ip 

Da
te:

 

PA
YM

EN
T 

VO
UC

HE
R 

Up
pal

, 

Hy
de

rab
ad

 -
500 039 

(A
 

Unit
 of

 
Br

oth
ers

 of
 

St. 

Ga
bri

el 

Ed
uc

ati
on

al 

So
cie

ty)
 

Vo
uc

he
r No. LIT

TL
E 

FL
OW

ER
 

DE
GR

EE
 

CO
LL

EG
E 



Rs
.25

ca
. Sign

 yee
 Rec

eive
d 

R
u

p
ee

s.
.E

ia
t.

..
h

.L
.S

n
s.

iv
s.

..
ts

x
so

..
 Lo

cal
 

Su
pe

rio
r 

/ 
Pr

inc
ipa

l 

Lo
c^B

urs
ar HRR

 

TOT
AL 

Y
SO

0 
O

 Ed
uca

tio
el 

Sch
ela

nsh
ep 

to
 

Per
sis 

R
au

n3
s0

0-
o 

Pai
d 

Ch
eq

ue
 Rs. 

Ca
sh Rs

. Ch
equ

e No: 
..9

.2
..2

.0
2.

 

Ban
k Alc No: 

S0
2.

3.
. PAN No: TIN No: 

He
ad 

of
 

A
cc

ou
nt

:..
.. 

Sc
hal

ans
bfP

.. 

Da
te:

 

0a
.2

.c2
.! 

PA
YM

EN
T 

VO
UC

HE
R 

Upp
al, 

Hy
der

aba
d 

-
500 039 

(A
 

Unit
 of

 
Br

oth
ers

 of
 

St. 
Ga

bri
el 

Ed
uc

ati
on

al 

So
cie

ty)
 

Vo
uc

he
r No. LIT

TL
E 

FL
OW

ER
 

DE
GR

EE
 

CO
LL

EG
E 

to
w

ar
ds

 



R
s..

sa
L.

 Sig
n: 

Rece
ived

 
Rupe

es 
..

E
.s

a
la

.h
.e

sa
n

s.
.n

d
u

 
Lo

cal
 

Sp
er

io
r 

/ 
Pr

inc
ipa

l 

Loc
al 

Bu
rsá

r 

TO
TA

L 

85
00

-O
 

Es
tte

n 

Ed
eea

tian
 

Sch
ola

nsh
ep 

to
 Pai

d 
to

w
ar

ds
 

Ch
eq

ue
 Rs. 

Ca
sh Rs.

 

Che
que

 No: 
...

25
.0

4.
 Bank

 Alc No: 

S9
28

.. PAN
 No: TIN NO: 

He
ad 

of
 

A
cc

ou
nt

: 

ho
las

hi
. 

Da
te:

 e 

PA
YM

EN
T 

VO
UC

HE
R 

Up
pal

, 

Hy
der

aba
d 

-
500 039 

(A
 

Unit
 of

 
Br

oth
ers

 of
 

St. 
Ga

bri
el 

Ed
uc

ati
on

al 

So
cie

ty)
 

LIT
TL

E 

FL
OW

ER
 

DE
GR

EE
 

CO
LL

EG
E 

Vo
uc

he
r No. 



Rs
..3

6l
 Jee

 Re
ce

ive
d 

Ru
pe

es 

.ig
t..

A
he

sa
nd

.G
.d

 Loc
al 

Su
per

ior
 / 

Pri
nci

pal
 

Lo
ca

\F
ur

sa
r 

TO
TA

L 

M
ad

ar
) 

Pai
d 

to
w

ar
ds

 

Ch
equ

e Rs. Ca
sh Rs

. 

Che
que

 

N
o:

...2
.C

S.
.B

an
k Alc o:

 

S9
.2

8.
. PAN NO: TIN No:

 

He
ad 

of
 

A
cc

ou
nt

: 

Sc
he

lan
shi

p. 

Da
te.

: 

PA
YM

EN
T 

VO
UC

HE
R 

Up
pal

, 

Hy
de

rab
ad

 -
500 039 

(A
 

Unit of
 

Br
oth

ers
 of

 
St. 

Ga
bri

el 

Ed
uc

ati
on

al 

So
cie

ty)
 

LIT
TL

E 

FL
OW

ER
 

DE
GR

EE
 

CO
LL

EG
E 

V
ou

ch
er

 No. 

Av
ch

an
e 

Ed
cat

ion
 

Sc
he

lar
slip

 
aen

 



ée 

Cash Rs. 

Signa 

TIN NO: 

LocaByrsar 

..Eiaat..Theosand..indyet 

Cheque Rs. 

Voucher No. 

TOTAL 

Tepptey 

LA2S...PAN NO: 

Schc larship 
Paid towards 

Bank Ac No: 

PAYMENT VOUCHER 
Uppal, Hyderabad - 500 039 

(A Unit of Brothers of St. Gabriel Educational Society) 

Local Superior / Principal 

Reid 

Schalanship.. 

Received Rupees 

Rs 

Ann 
Edcaticnl 

LITTLE FLOWER DEGREE COLLEGE 

Cheque NO:....2.0.5. 

Head of Account: 

Date: 



 

The following are the list of students benefitted by Non- Government Agencies and 
 Philanthropists for the Academic Year 2020-21 

 
S. 

No. 
Name Of The Student Application Id Trustee Name Amount 

1 Mathi Sushmitha 201020405043 Lfdc 9196 
2 Azeel Hassan 201020405062 Lfdc 9196 
3 R Persis 201020405020 Lfdc 9196 
4 Muppu Vandana 201020405019 Lfdc 9196 
5 K Pradeep 2010204050046 Lfdc 22990 
6 Silamer Sri Teja 201020405034 Lfdc 9196 
7 B Praneeth Abraham 201020405091 Lfdc 9196 
8 B Sriram Nayak 201020401017 Lfdc 9112 
9 Manoj Lakra 201020401026 Lfdc 22780 

10 R Revanth 201020684025 Lfdc 9680 
11 S Sravani 201020540001 Lfdc 7176 
12 K Vennela 201020541008 Lfdc 7176 
13 G Christy Ratna Benhur 201020541014 Lfdc 7176 
14 J Sumanth Raj 201020467031 Lfdc 4538 
15 P Neha Sree 201020467012 Lfdc 13613 
16 E Bala Sai Krishna 201020467016 Lfdc 22688 
17 V Flora Grace 201020445012 Lfdc 8591 
18 A Nikhila Reddy 201019405017 Lfdc 9196 
19 S Raja Shekar Reddy 201018474001 Lfdc 20900 
20 N Vishnu Priya 201019445005 Lfdc 8591 
21 M Phanidra 201019405051 Lfdc 9196 
22 P Aakansha 201019401011 Lfdc 11390 
23 B Akhil 201019405008 Lfdc 15980 
24 P Sreevani 201018402008 Lfdc 6270 
25 Csai Pranaya 201018467037 Lfdc 20625 
26 P Abhishek Gupta 201019467004 Lfdc 8250 
27 Sathi Babu 201018402037 Lfdc 20900 
28 K Vaishnavi 201019684056 Lfdc 9680 
29 Jaswanth Ekka 201019263027 Lfdc 17940 
30 P Jessy Esther 201019487021 Lfdc 10164 
31 K Emmanuel Kelvin 201019474039 Lfdc 9075 



 

32 Athukuri Triveni 201019474008 Medha Trust 45980 
33 Ausula Swathi 201019467012 Medha Trust 45374 
34 Burukali Naresh 201019467010 Medha Trust 45374 
35 Chapali Mohan 201019467029 Medha Trust 45374 
36 Chintham Aswini 201019474009 Medha Trust 45980 
37 Kasani Priyanka 201019467011 Medha Trust 45374 
38 Kodiganti Umarani 201019467013 Medha Trust 45374 
39 Konapuram Anusha 201019467016 Medha Trust 45374 
40 Mustigola Madhu 201019474006 Medha Trust 45980 
41 Nagariunapu Sravan 201019474007 Medha Trust 45980 
42 Nakinamoni Akhila 201019467009 Medha Trust 45374 
43 Nirati Tulasi 201019467014 Medha Trust 45374 
44 Pajjuri Sirisha 201019467015 Medha Trust 45374 
45 Bhavani Vaddepalli 201020467028 Medha Trust 45375 
46 Chandana Kurva 201020474018 Medha Trust 45980 
47 Gayathri Nalla 201020467027 Medha Trust 45375 
48 Madhu Kommu 201020474017 Medha Trust 45980 
49 Sathivelu Gopi 201020467029 Medha Trust 45375 
50 Vaishnavi Teegala 201020468010 Medha Trust 45980 

 



 

The following are the list of Students benefitted by Non- Government Agencies and 
 Philanthropists for the Academic Year 2019-20 

 
S. No. Name Of The Student Application Id Trustee Name Amount 

1 Boinapally Neeraja 201017405006 Lfdc 5700 

2 Adla Nikhila Reddy 201019405017 Lfdc 18390 

3 B Nithin 201018402039 Lfdc 4180 

4 Sirigineti Sathi Babu 201018402037 Lfdc 20900 

5 Annam Rittesh Kumar 201017402074 Lfdc 11400 

6 
Maramreddy 
Showreddy 

201017402024 Lfdc 11400 

7 Avvari Sravan Kumar 201017402010 Lfdc 7600 

8 Pusthakala Shivani 201017402051 Lfdc 19000 

9 Yash Varma 201019401029 Lfdc 18230 

10 
Yellala Shanmukha Sai 

Shashank 
201017401047 Lfdc 7200 

11 Vishal Sharma 201019684053 Lfdc 12100 

12 
Jeremy Christian 

Joseph 
201019684016 Lfdc 12100 

13 B Harsha Vardhan 201019684033 Lfdc 12100 

14 Sandeep Jerome Alfred 201019474003 Lfdc 20396 

15 Pulluri Abhishek Gupta 201019467004 Lfdc 18150 

16 Manupati Phanindra 201019405050 Lfdc 13800 

17 
Mohammad 
Sameeruddin 

201019405054 Lfdc 13794 

18 Veeraboina Manikanta 201018401002 Lfdc 19800 

19 K. Abhinay Reddy 201017684058 Lfdc 12000 

20 Maddali Sai Vamsidhar 201019467033 Lfdc 18150 

21 D Dilip Pardesi 201019263035 Lfdc 15880 

22 T Kranthi Kumar 201019263019 Lfdc 15880 

23 K Rithik Reddy 201017684022 Lfdc 12000 

24 Gulam Hussain 201017684045 Lfdc 12000 

25 Madanu Poulina 201017684001 Lfdc 12000 

26 P Anitha 201017405026 Lfdc 11400 

27 V Manisha 201017401045 Lfdc 14400 

28 G Sai Kumar 201017402017 Lfdc 19000 

29 M Chandrakanth 201017468018 Lfdc 5700 

30 D Pravallika 201017487003 Lfdc 12600 

31 P Jessy Esther 201019487021 Lfdc 15250 

32 V Srinu 201017445012 Lfdc 10850 

33 Maloth Indu 201017445004 Lfdc 10650 



 

34 G Naveen 201017405033 Lfdc 19000 

35 Ch Abhishek 201018401012 Lfdc 7920 

36 V Suraj 201017402067 Lfdc 13000 

37 A Rohith Kumar 201018401029 Lfdc 13668 

38 K Emannuel Kelin 201019474039 Lfdc 13800 

39 P Sravan 201018474022 Lfdc 12540 

40 Ch Tharun 201018474036 Lfdc 12540 

41 Abhinav Gupta 201017474020 Lfdc 11400 

42 R Nikhil 201017474028 Lfdc 10900 

43 E Varsihika 201017474036 Lfdc 11400 

44 Shaik Shamulla 201019441003 Lfdc 16940 

45 T Sudheenra Sharma 201019474017 Lfdc 13800 

46 D Akhila Yadav 201019474037 Lfdc 13800 

47 S Raja Shekar 201018474001 Lfdc 20900 

48 C Sai Pranay 201018467037 Lfdc 20625 

49 Surjeeth Jana 201018467011 Lfdc 6250 

50 Athukuri Triveni 201019474008 Medha Trust 45980 

51 Ausula Swathi 201019467012 Medha Trust 45375 

52 Burukali Naresh 201019467010 Medha Trust 45375 

53 Chapali Mohan 201019467029 Medha Trust 45375 

54 Chintham Aswini 201019474009 Medha Trust 45980 

55 Kasani Priyanka 201019467011 Medha Trust 45375 

56 Kodiganti Umarani 201019467013 Medha Trust 45375 

57 Konapuram Anusha 201019467016 Medha Trust 45375 

58 Mustigola Madhu 201019474006 Medha Trust 45980 

59 Nagariunapu Sravan 201019474007 Medha Trust 45980 

60 Nakinamoni Akhila 201019467009 Medha Trust 45375 

61 Nirati Tulasi 201019467014 Medha Trust 45375 

62 Pajjuri Sirisha 201019467015 Medha Trust 45375 

 



 

The following are the list of Students benefitted by Non- Government Agencies and 
 Philanthropists for the Academic Year 2018-19 

 
S. 

No. 
Name Of The Student Application Id 

Trustee 
Name 

Amount 

1 Polishetty Lourdhu Kumar 201018401001 Lfdc 11475 

2 V Manikanta 201018401002 Lfdc 19800 

3 Md Suleiman Aziz 201018405023 Lfdc 4045 

4 Pisupati Ritvik 201018402040 Lfdc 10110 

5 Sirigineti Sathibabu 201018402037 Lfdc 20225 

6 Chennupati Nirmala Niharika 201018402001 Lfdc 31800 

7 Sneha 201018402015 Lfdc 3800 

8 G Sirisha 201018684013 Lfdc 27000 

9 Y Joshua 201017263029 Lfdc 5300 

10 Madana Poulina 201017684001 Lfdc 11600 

11 K Rithik Reddy 201017684022 Lfdc 9660 

12 Gulam Hussain 201017684044 Lfdc 11600 

13 A Sravan Kumar 201017402010 Lfdc 7330 

14 M Show Reddy 201017402024 Lfdc 7330 

15 V Suraj 201017402067 Lfdc 7330 

16 P Shivani 201017402051 Lfdc 19000 

17 Neela Mahesh 201017402027 Lfdc 7333 

18 Samauddin 201017402071 Lfdc 9550 

19 K Bharathi Lakshmi 201017402061 Lfdc 3800 

20 B Neeraja 201017405006 Lfdc 5500 

21 V Naveen 201017405021 Lfdc 3800 

22 Bavesh Mahesh Somaiah 201017405047 Lfdc 7330 

23 D Pravallika 201017487003 Lfdc 4100 

24 Ch Jhansi Lakshmi 201016487004 Lfdc 4200 

25 J Soundarya 201017474027 Lfdc 3665 

26 Abhinav Gupta 201017474020 Lfdc 1835 

27 M Sravani 201017474014 Lfdc 7330 

28 E Varshika 201017474036 Lfdc 10995 

29 R Nikhil 201017474028 Lfdc 11000 

30 P Sanjana 201017474023 Lfdc 11300 

31 Y Joseph 201017441038 Lfdc 8400 

32 M Chandra Kanth 201017468018 Lfdc 3665 

33 M Arun Kumar 201017468032 Lfdc 8000 

34 A Veena 201017467030 Lfdc 5420 

35 M Indu 201017445004 Lfdc 13000 



 

36 K Sharan Rose 201016263011 Lfdc 4102.5 

37 M Vijay Raju 201016402043 Lfdc 10395 

38 Syed Raffiq 201016474028 Lfdc 10620 

39 D Asif Qureshi 201016402018 Lfdc 3465 

40 D Vardhan Kumar 201016401010 Lfdc 9450 

41 Annie Tresa 201016401003 Lfdc 6300 

42 Olive Roses 201016401046 Lfdc 6300 

43 Ch Abhishek 201018401012 Lfdc 5700 

44 Pavithra Pavani 201016467018 Lfdc 10470 

 


